
Fly off to this url to begin 
spaceportcornwall.com/virtual-tour

This exhibition was set up to celebrate the first launch of a rocket and satellite into space 

from UK soil. Your mission is to go round the virtual hangar at Spaceport Cornwall and 

discover all about the rocket, the satellites that will be deployed and the space industry

or scan me

Name

School

Class

What percentage of the global 
space economy is the UK 
trying to capture by 2030?

Your Mission

Can you find eight things that satellites 
help with?

As you move through the tour you 

should be able to find the clues to 

this next question. Scribble down 

some answers as you go...

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

8.

7.

6.

Start the virtual tour  

and head straight forward

You will discover the answer to 

this question if you hunt around 

and read some of the panels

Within the experience  

click on the blue and  

white circles to read  

the panels

The STORY  
OF A SATELLITE
VIRTUAL exhibition



How many Newton Engines does the LauncherOne 
rocket have and what are they called?

how many?

What year did Goonhilly Earth Station 
broadcast the moon landings?

YYYY

Once you are past the rocket, 

hunt for a glass box with  

a large, model antenna inside

In this video what sort of planet is Osiris?

Finally find the Exoplanet 360 video

You've navigated

Well Done!

The Story  

of a satellite

Check the Answer sheet 

to find out how you did
Score

This is a really exciting time 

for Cornwall and the UK.  

We hope that you have learnt 

new information and enjoyed 

visiting our virtual tour. 

Go past the small model of Cosmic Girl and head 

into the hangar with the LauncherOne rocket

What does the company Astroscale do? 


